



ridleyraideryouthfootball@gmail.com

President: Bill Soper Vice President: Bob Soper Secretary: Antonietta Bain Treasurer: Dan McCauley
Football Director: John Signs Cheer Director: Jackie Norbeck Health & Safety Director: Michelle Manley

Dear Friend.

We would like to thank you in advance for considering sponsorship of Ridley Raider Youth Football and Cheerleading for the 2023 season. As a non-profit organization, our funding is entirely dependent on registration fees paid by families and generous contributions from local businesses and individuals like you! Your contribution will help cover the increasing cost of equipment and league fees. Your contribution may be tax deductible and goes towards an all-volunteer organization committed towards continued development of our youth and making our community a better place.

Ridley Raider Youth Football and Cheerleading is entering its 14th year in existence as a joint venue of the Folsom and Swarthmorewood Athletic Associations. Our mission is to help guide the youth of Ridley with the knowledge, skills and love of the game. We intertwine FUN with fundamentals.

Below are the various sponsorship levels for you to choose from and we are grateful for any level you select. In addition we encourage all of our families to patronize our generous sponsors.

CHAP

COLD

DI ATINIIM

	SILVER	GOLD	ILATINOM	
Name of business listed on RRYF and Cheer website:	X	X	X	
Banner displayed on the fence at Blackrock Park:		X	X	
Business name of back of end of the year t-shirt:			X	
FEES (Checks made out to Ridley Youth Football):	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	
Please take a moment to review and select the sponsorship package that best fits your business and budget and complete the information below: (Please make checks payable to: Ridley Youth Football) Sponsorship level (check one): Silver:\$100.00 Gold:\$250.00 Platinum:\$350.00				
Sponsor Contact:				
Business Name:				
Address:				
Phone: Email	:			

You are encouraged to contact Antonietta Bain (610-662-0325) to arrange for pick up or drop off. For GOLD & PLATINUM Sponsors, please email your company logo/image to abain27@gmail.com For your records: Federal Tax ID: 23-2867340